
TESTED AND APPROVED BY THE PROS  

DOUBLE SPRINGS  •  HEAVY DUTY 

PROFESSIONAL STRENGTH 

HIGH QUALITY WOOD  •  REUSABLE 

Expanded trigger 

Adjustable settings 

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED 

#401 BIGFOOT™ 

— RAT TRAP
12 Packages per Case in a Display Tray

*Also available in bulk case of 12 – #403-12

#406XT LITTLE BIGFOOT™ 
— 4 PACK MOUSE TRAP 
24 Packages per Case 
in a Display Tray

*Also available in bulk 
case of 12  – #404-12

INTRODUCING

RAT & 
MOUSE 
TRAPS 

#401

#404-12

#403-12

#406XT

DISPLAY TRAYS FEATURE CROSS SELLING TIPS AND EDUCATIONAL QR CODE!


